Amphenol®
1500V HelioFuse
Amphenol Industrial Products Group (AIPG) offers
products and solutions for all segments of the solar electric
system. AIPG understands the need for efficient (low loss)
power transfer, highly reliable, and cost effective solutions
that are required to be competitive in this industry.

Approvals UL4248-1;UL4248-18 Recognized (File#: E352863)
UL9703 Listed (File#: E498904)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1500V 6A - 15A FUSE
1500V FUSE / 4A / 12AWG / BLUNT CUT
END TO END CABLE LENGTH 390MM
(PART NUMBER: 242100)
1500V FUSE / 15A / 10AWG / BLUNT CUT
END TO END CABLE LENGTH 390MM
(PART NUMBER: 247000)
1500V FUSE / 4A / 10AWG / H4 M-F
END TO END CABLE LENGTH 390MM
(456MM REF OVERALL W/CONNECTORS)
(PART NUMBER: 2420020)
1500V FUSE / 15A / 10AWG / H4 M-F
END TO END CABLE LENGTH 390MM
(456MM REF OVERALL W/ CONNECTORS)
(PART NUMBER: 2470020)
1 2 3 4 5 6
PRODUCT TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
PV WIRE SIZE END TERMINATION / CONNECTORS
END-TO-END
CABLE LENGTH
CUSTOM LENGTH
24
1500V
HelioFuse
0 2.5A 0 10AWG 00 BLUNT CUT BOTH ENDS 0
STANDARD
(390 MM)
1 3.5A 1 12AWG 01
BOTH END PRE-STRIPPED
(8MM, SLUGS ON)
1 CUSTOM - X (MM)
2 4A 02 AMPHENOL H4 MALE TO H4 FEMALE (M-F)
3 6A 03 MULTI CONTACT MC4 MALE TO FEMALE (M-F)
4 8A 04 MULTI CONTACT EVO2 MALE TO FEMALE (M-F)
5 10A 05
AMPHENOL H4 MALE
   TO MULTI CONTACT MC4 FEMALE (M-F)
6 12A 06
AMPHENOL H4 MALE
TO MULTI CONTACT EVO2 FEMALE (M-F)
7 15A 07
MULTI CONTACT MC4 MALE
TO AMPHENOL H4 FEMALE (M-F)
08
MULTI CONTACT EVO2 MALE
 TO AMPHENOL H4 FEMALE (M-F)
09
MULTI CONTACT MC4 MALE
TO MULTI CONTACT EVO2 FEMALE (M-F)
10
MULTI CONTACT EVO2 MALE
TO MULTI CONTACT MC4 FEMALE (M-F)
11 OTHER
1500V 2.5A - 4A FUSE